CORRE CON NOS 2004-2005
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Corre con nés 2004-2005
Parque do Mifio, 3 de Abril de 2005. Distancia: 6400m

Dorsal Nombre Sx PtoCat Pasol T_Final RitmoKm
923 Carlos Villamor CastiNeira DM-1 10:11 20:20 3:11
620 Juan Pena Holguin DM-2 10:18 20:46 3:15
747 Higinio Rodriguez Souto FM- 1 10:16  20:50 3:16
616 Luis Eduardo Garcia NuNez EM- 1 10:17  21:01 3:17
834 Jose Dominguez Cadavid EM- 2 10:24  21:09 3:19
933 Jose Angel Liz Vazquez FM- 2 10:25 21:16 3:20
868 Julio Alberto Lopez Cabaco DM-3 10:31 21:35 3:23
699 Manuel Perez Lopez EM- 3 10:37 21:43 3:24
666 Emilio Martinez Anta FM- 3 10:42  21:56 3:26
711 Francisco Lopez Lopez DM-4 10:31 22:00 3:27
517 Ruben Arrojo Fernandez DM-5 10:36 22:02 3:27
833 Miguel Fernandez NuNez EM- 4 10:53 22:04 3:27
839 Jesus Lopez Lopez EM- 5 10:39 22:10 3:28
774 Juan Luis Trillo CaamaRlNo DM-6 10:47 22:13 3:29
905 Jesus Fraga Lopez EM- 6 10:56  22:18 3:29
911 Jose Ramon Rodriguez Iglesias EM- 7 10:55 22:28 3:31
770 Javier Toro Montero FM- 4 11:19  22:51 3:35
563 Gabriel Corton Fernandez EM-8 11:17 22:53 3:35
806 Xil Rodirguez Gil EM-9 11:18 22:54 3:35
998 Roberto Buide Vazquez EM- 10 11:19 22:55 3:35
526 Juan Carlos Alvaredo Montes EM- 11 11:12 22:55 3:35
805  Jesus Diaz Pileiro EM- 12 11:19  22:59 3:36
918 Victor Manuel Reiga Ferreiro EM-13 11:19 23:00 3:36
500 Gonzalo Abel Montouto EM- 14 11:13 23:01 3:36
840 Jose Manuel Perez Pereira EM-15 11:17 23:05 3:37
996 Jose Luis Santos Ferreiro FM- 5 11:23  23:13 3:38
552 Juan Jose Casanova Vazquez EM-16 11:12 23:14 3:38
527 Roberto Carlos Vales LOpez DM-7 11:26 23:18 3:39
674 Juan Menendez Arbesu FM- 6 11:26  23:18 3:39
523 Felipe Barata Villapol EM-17 11:25 23:26 3:40
836 Richard Alvarez Rivas EM-18 11:19 23:29 3:40
761 Alberto Sieiro Asorey FM- 7 11:22  23:29 3:41
927 Pablo Rodriguez Regueiro DM-8 11:16 23:33 3:41
870 Jose Maria Rodil AruNada FM-8  11:25 23:34 3:41
507 Marcos Aldariz Lopez DM-9 11:35 23:40 3:42
827 Andres Lopez De Arriaga EM- 19 11:26 23:43 3:43
669 Patricio Martinez Otero EM-20 11:34 23:47 3:43
676 Jose Luis Merodio Vazquez GM-1 11:33 23:47 3:43
511 Miguel Alvarez Lopez EM-21 11:49 24:00 3:45
715 Fernando Porto Villasante FM- 9 11:43 24:04 3:46
851 Manuel Ferreiro Rodriguez EM- 22 11:43 24:05 3:46
698 Gerardo Perez Lenza FM- 10 11:40 24:25 3:49
817 Javier Revuelta Mendez FM- 11 12:12  24:33 3:50
936 Juan Jose NuNez Casas DM- 10 12:05 24:33 3:51
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932
651
513
684
652
570
721
688
881
520
855
702
642
824
997
743
650
930
820
539
672
828
509
564
935
879
556
792
857
641
636
709
677
514
562
813
623
696
614
919
925
703
764
545
645
823
593

Manuel Iglesias Gomez
Alejandro Lopez Fernandez

Victor Manuel Alvarez Priegue

Jose Manuel NuNez FariNas
Jose Ramon Lopez Iglesias
Jose Luis Diaz Vazquez
Juan Quintia Valencia
Alejandro Otero Sanjurjo
Manuel Diaz Vazquez
Adolfo Pardo SuArez

Jorge Enrique Lopez Armesto

Jose Maria Perez Otero
Manuel Jato Reija

Jesus Garcia Gonzalez
Pedro Teijeiro Pena

David Rodriguez Gonzalez
Fco Cotarelo Lopez Cotarelo
Jose Manuel Roca Rio
Miguel Rodriguez Barreiro
Elias Bouso Comendeiro

Andres Fernando Mendez Rodriguez

Erea Rodriguez Puente
Xose Manuel Alonso Perez
Alejandro Cuadros Vega
Jose Luis Gomez Pardo
Pablo Diaz Atanes

Jose Luis Castro Vazquez
Ricardo NuNez Mendez

Gonzalo Hidalgo Garcia

Jose Isidoro INiguez MaciNeiras

Maria Hurtado Sanjurjo
Jesus PiNeiro Ceide

David Angel Molejon Sierra
Jose Ansede Diaz

Julio Corredoira Correcoira
Abrahan Torre Soengas
Diego Gonta Novo

Abel Perez Corral

Patricia Garcia Gonzalez
Ruben Fernandez Casanova
Diego Lobo Vicente

Marcos Perez Rodriguez
Carlos Soengas Lopez
Manuel Cabado Loures
Manuel Latorre Diaz

Jose Alvaro Freijo Andion

Luis Fernandez Veiga
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631
723
755
555
771
729
530
670
753
598
779
701
864
865
778
566
622
903
916
639
756
681
529
728
706
794
576
544
867
882
854
800
757
574
816
589
548
673
782
937
751
568
516
518
503
790
629

Omar Grandio Garcia

Angel Quiroga Alvarez
Gonzalo Sanchez Buzons
Javier Castro Pardo
Francisco Torrente Hortas
Francisco Ulloa Prado

Jesus Bernal Gomez

Ma Elva Mendez Lopez

Jose Luis Sampedro Morandeira
Jose Ferreiro Rodriguez
Jose Varela Vazquez
Gonzalo Perez Lopez

Javier Lopez Mosquera
Isidoro Feijoo Ansean

Jose Manuel Varela Prado
Juan Antonio De Jesus Gonzalez
Jesus Angel Gomez Vazquez
Pablo Sanchez Vazquez
Bruno Gonzalez Alonso
Emma Iglesias Penelas
Manuel Sanchez Castedo
Alejandro Novo Vazquez
Oscar Benavides Falcon
Javier Reigosa Cubero
Maria Jesus ValiNo Novo
Basilio Lopez Diaz

Adrian Eiras Abeledo
Santiago Cabado Estraviz
Jose Manuel Rodriguez EspiNeira
Alberto Iglesias Castro

Julio Gonzalez Lopez

Julian Pazos Dominguez
Manuel Sanchez Rouco
Pilar Dominguez Pereira
Antonio Torre Mejia

Alberto Fernandez Fraga
Jose Ramon Candal Miranda
Jose Luis Mendez Rodriguez
Alfonso Veiga Abel

Jesus Ribas Prado

Manuel Romero Sta Maria
Jesus Miguel Diaz Gonzalez
Jesus Armesto Mauriz

Jose Domingo Astariz Vila
Juan Carlos Abuin Vila
Angel Sanchez Plaza

German Gonzalez Seren
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GM- 7
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GM- 9

FM- 34
FM- 35
DM- 23
DM- 24
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EM- 39
DM- 28
EF- 3

FM- 42
FM- 43
FM- 44
EM- 40
EM- 41
DM- 29
GM- 11
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561
572
534
791
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821
780
726
784
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804
896
663
915
689
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765
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560
655
835
853
730
609
734
504
837
588
803
920
627
878
830
866
521
758
914
777
749
750
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619
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Pablo Vazquez Alvarez
Teresa Corral Marcos
Humberto Corral BOveda
JosE Maria Rodriguez PiNeira
Berta Seoane Casanova
Jesus Armando Lazare Rincon
Oscar Vazquez Lopez

Ana Maria Vazquez Exposito
Jose Luis Cruz Torres

Emilio Veiga PiNeiro

David Porto Arias

David Diaz Gonzalez

Pablo Fernandez Arias

Ivan Jose Lurigados Llamazares
Manuel Vazquez Fernandez
Montserrat Pallise Meilan
Jose Manuel Pol Alonso
Willian Solano Solano Mojica
Fco Javier Farnes Caminero
Ma Del Mar Copa Novo

Jose Lopez Riopedre

Juan Carlos Garcia Blanco
Antonio Sergio Permuy Capon
Oscar Rey Martinez

Enrique Gandara Ulloa
Jesus Riveras Fernandez
Constantino Abuin Vila
David Pereira Ferreiro
Francisco Abelairas Cabanas
Julio Obarrio Darriba

Miguel Rodriguez Corral
Manuel Gonzalez Mendez
Jose Manuel Vazquez Moran
Alberto Boudon Vazquez
Jose Luis Rodriguez Diaz
Julio Abelardo Baquero Rey
Cesar Sanjurjo Moure

Celso BalbAs Porto

Rogelio LOpez Rodriguez
Fernando Rois Losada

Jose Luis Rois Losada

Ma Carmen Novo Varela
Emilio GontA Pereiro

Tito Dieguez SAnchez
Manuel Iglesias Prego
Gezabel Gandoy Rio

Armando Costoya Fernandez

DM- 30
EF- 4

FM- 47
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EM- 49
FF- 1

EM- 50
DM- 35
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Javier Pardo Gomez
Enedina Alonso Garcia
Jose Enrique Fidalgo Vila
Daniel Lazare Vila
Fernando Burgo Corral
Jose Luis Salgado Guitian
Eduardo Ramon Pelaez Murias
Jose Lopez Cascudo
Mamuel Jesus Gonzalez Marco
Luis Perez Quiroga

Alicia Guerreiro Seijas
Miguel Beltran Diaz

Jorge Bordello Malde
Eduardo Perez Romero
Paulo Grandio Montes
Manuel Hurtado Lopez
Pedro Rivera Castro
Damian Varela Sanchez
Susana Carreira Iglesias
M@ Silvia Diaz PiReiro

Ma Jesus Rio Garcia

Ivan Lopez Varela

Jose Fraga Gayoso

Carlos Goonzalez Cabarcos
Javier Lopez Belda

Miguel Anxo Rivas Cruz
Concepcion Copa Novo
Carlos Fernandez Gonzalez
Juan Alvarez Garcia

Juan Carlos CapOn Ferreiro
Marcos Baquero Rey

Pablo Lorenzo Fernandez
Cristina Quebrada Moure
Ignacio CacharrOn Prieto
Jesus Angel Sanchez Veiga
Fernando Bianchi Bustilo
Javier Esteban QuiNoa

Ma Dolores Ferreiro Pena
Victor Monserrat Prats
Bruno Freijo PiNeiro

Pablo Espejo Fernandez
Jose Antono VilNa Vazquez
Javier Saavedra Mercader
Susana Garcia Menendez
Berta Batan Frias

Daniel Santos Martinez

Mercedes Garcia Coto
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DF- 7

FF- 6

DM- 48
FM- 58
EM- 67
EM- 68
EM- 69
EF- 7

FM- 59
EM- 70
EM- 71
DM- 49
DM- 50
EF- 8

FM- 60
EM- 72
EM- 73
EM- 74
EF- 9

EM- 75
DM- 51
DM- 52
EM- 76
FM- 61
DF- 8

EF- 10
EM- 77
EF- 11

15:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
14:
15:
16:
15:
15:
15:
13:
15:
15:
15:
14:
15:
16:
16:
15:
15:
16:
16:
15:
16:
15:
140
15:
16:
15:
15:
15:
15:
14:
15:
16:
33:
16:
16:
16:
16:

15

08
52
09
37
06
14
38
21
15
01
25
46
26
45
39
26
04
39
49
49
25
53
29
01
22
40
20
08
19
02
10
37

53
57
37
37
52
28
15
38
57
08
50
23
23
50

30:28
30:34
30:36
30:36
30:41
30:49
30:52
30:56
30:58
31:16
31:19
31:22
31:29
31:30
31:30
31:33
31:34
31:34
31:36
31:36
31:37
31:40
31:40
31:46
31:49
31:50
32:02
32:05
32:22
32:24
32:28
32:30
32:34
32:39
32:40
32:45
32:45
32:48
32:58
32:59
33:00
33:00
33:08
33:10
33:10
33:10
33:15

4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:49
:50
:50
:51
154
:54
:54
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
157
:57
:57
:57
:58
:59
:59
:01
:01
:04
:04
:05
:05
:06
:06
:07
:07
:07
:08
:09
:09
110
110
111
111
111
111
112

D

u o1 1 L1 L1 L1 L1l L1 U1 1 1 1 1 1 .1 o1 o1 .1 o1 1 1 » » A D b A D D D D DD DD D DSHB DD H

Péagina 5 de 6




CORRE CON NOS 2004-2005

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

900
921
910
647
567
876
638
898
575
573
626
665
874
890
850
722
759
893
554
875
934
599
826
604
637
586
581
929
531
856
618
880
602
549
768

Carlos Varela Sanchez
Celestino Fraga Martinez
Miguel Ayan Varela

Julian Montero Hernandez
Ma Del Pilar Delgado Jul
Javier Novo Porto

Jose Luis Carballo Vazquez
Roi Cuba Dorado

Antonio Doval Canabal
JosE Manuel Sotillo Potente
Jesus Gonzalez Margaride
Javier Martin Veiga
Alberto De La Torre

Noa Irago Mosquera

Juan Mari Puget

Fernando QuiNoa Cabana
Angela Ferreiro Lamas

Felisino Rodriguez Colmenero

Angela PiNeiro AcciOn

Daniel Ayan Varela

Maria Artemia Madarnas Vazquez

Marfa Xesus AdAn LOpez
Maria Candal Rodriguez
Graci GOmez Dacal

Monica Iglesias Diaz
Carmen Exposito Candal
Ana Rodriguez ExpOsito
Ana Luz Vazquez Fernandez
Julian Bernal Medina
Gonzalo Vela Barreiro
Liliana Ross Faiella

Manuel Gomez Fernandez
Susana Flores Ferreiro
Sonia Cantalapiedra Alvarez
Alfonso Teijeiro Muinelo
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DF- 9

FM- 64
FM- 65
DF- 10
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EF- 13
DM- 60

FF- 8
HM- 2
DM- 61
FF- 9
FM- 66
DF- 11
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15:44
15:44
16:48
16:45
16:57
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